CITY OF LAREDO
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Construction Change Order

5805 Centralcrest St Suite A

Houston, Texas 77092

FY24-ENG-71 Inner City Park Pool Concrete Columns Repairs
CONTRACTOR: Epoxy Design Systems

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications. This document
shall become an amendment to the confract and all provisions of the contract shall apply thereto.

UNIT DECREASE IN INCREASE IN
e PSR I LAk 9TY PRICE CONTRACT PRICE CONTRACT PRICE
1 LS 1 $ 5,000.00
Contingency Allowance $ 5,000.00
Totals: §5,000.00 $0.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $103,000.00
DECREASE IN CONTRACT AMOUNT ($5,000)
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $98,000.00
Recommenggd by Acyjted by:
L
Roberto Castro Hank Tayh{r
Engineering Associate Epoxy Design Systems

Date: // [;5{[ 2"—/

Recommended by:

Date: Ug/;’gzy

Attest:

Ramon E, Chavez, P.E.
City Engineer
Date:

Attest:

Nguyen, Doanh "Zone" T.
City Attorney

Date:

Approved by:

Mario Maldonado, Jr.
City Secretary
Date:

Joseph Neeb
City Manager

Date:

CHANGE ORDER #1
FY24-ENG-71 Inner City Park Pool Concrete Columns Repairs




